Fact Book

1999-2000

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITE YORK

Support Staff Paid from Operating Funds as of October 1, 1999

Affiliation

YUSA/YUSA Exempt

Senior Exec/

Confidential, Professional &

Managerial (CPM)

Affiliation

CUPE
CUPE 2
Operating Engineers

Totals

Affiliation

YUSA/YUSA Exempt
CPM/SENIOR EXEC
CUPE

CUPE2

Operating Engineers

TOTAL

NOTE: Includes employees paid from Fund 2 only (Operating Funds)

Category

Regular - Full Time
Regular - Part Time
Sessional - Full Time
Sessional - Part Time
Temporary

Limited Term

Sub-Totals

Regular - Full Time
Regular - Part Time
Tenured

Sessional - Full Time
Sessional - Part Time
Temporary

Limited Term

Sub-Totals

Totals

Females

649
24
39

4
19
4

739

228

e

11

258

997

Hourly Paid Staff as of October 1, 1999

Females

55
4
0

59

Staff on Leave as of October 1, 1999
(not included in above figures)

With
Pay

w OOoORronN

Males

206

15

10

236

139

O oo OoOoOnN

156

392

Males

167
17
15

199

Without
Pay

80
15
17
1
1

114

Total
855
28
54

29

975

367

e

17
18

414

1,389

Total

222
21
15

258

Total

82
15
18

117

178




