Fact Book

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITÉ YORK

Affiliation	Category	Females	Males	Total
YUSA/YUSA Exempt	Regular - Full Time	649	206	855
	Regular - Part Time	24	4	28
	Sessional - Full Time	39	15	54
	Sessional - Part Time	4	1	5
	Temporary	19	10	29
	Limited Term	4	0	4
	Sub-Totals	739	236	975
Senior Exec/				
Confidential, Professional &	Regular - Full Time	228	139	367
Managerial (CPM)	Regular - Part Time	6	2	8
	Tenured Sessional - Full Time	1	0	1 1
	Sessional - Full Time Sessional - Part Time	2	0	1
	Temporary	11	6	17
	Limited Term	9	9	18
	Sub-Totals	258	156	414
	Totals	997	392	1,389
		Females	Males	Total
CUPE CUPE 2		55 4	167 17	222 21
Operating Engineers		4	17	15
Totals		59	199	258
St	aff on Leave as of Octob	er 1. 1999		
	(not included in above fi			
Affiliation		With Pay	Without Pay	Total
		•	-	
YUSA/YUSA Exempt		2	80	82
CPM/SENIOR EXEC CUPE		0 1	15	15
CUPE CUPE2		1 0	17 1	18 1
Operating Engineers		0	1	1
TOTAL		3	114	117
		•		